Data Brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
October 2008  Rev 6 1/5
5
STM32-SK/IAR
STR91X-SK/IAR, STR7-SK/IAR
IAR™ starter kits for ST ARM core-based microcontrollers
Features

● STM32F10xE microcontrollers (ST order code: STM3210E-SK/IAR)
● STM32F10xB microcontrollers (ST order code: STM3210B-SK/IAR)
● STR91xF microcontrollers (ST order code: STR91X-SK/IAR)
● STR75xF microcontrollers (ST order code: STR750-SK/IAR)
● STR731F microcontrollers (ST order code: STR731-SK/IAR)
● STR730F microcontrollers (ST order code: STR730-SK/IAR)
● STR712F microcontrollers (ST order code: STR712-SK/IAR)
● STR711F microcontrollers (ST order code: STR711-SK/IAR)
For more information and complete documentation, please refer to the IAR web site or the
STMicroelectronics microcontroller support site on www.st.com.
Ethernet
connector